
Group 1 Table 6

Sara Hazinski, Texas Wesleyan (2428)

Chudan Luo, Indiana (1560)

Ramita Dewan, Maryland (1464)

BYE

Group 2 Table 7

Livia Mizobuchi, Lindenwood (2422)

Nancy Chen, Harvard (1681)

Shengzhi Sun, Pennsylvania (1349)
BYE

Group 3 Table 8

Karin Fukushima, Lindenwood (2314)

Cheramie Cheung, Chicago (1735)

Olimpija Hristova, Washington (1217)

BYE

Group 4 Table 9,10

Judy Hugh, Rutgers (2309)

Tahereh Roufeh, Texas Wesleyan (1844)

Esther Gusov, Lindenwood (1286)

Yi Chen, Governors State (788)

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Friday, April 9, 2010

Women's Singles Round Robin 1:45 PM



12010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group:

Women's Singles Round Robin RankPts

A 4 1Sara Hazinski, Texas Wesleyan (2428)

B 3 2Chudan Luo, Indiana (1560)

C 2 3Ramita Dewan, Maryland (1464)

D BYE

4

11 11

1
A Sara Hazinski 11

C Ramita Dewan 4 2

2
A Sara Hazinski 11

B Chudan Luo 4

11 11

3 6

6

14 11

3
B Chudan Luo 11

C Ramita Dewan 12 7

Umpire:

Table: 6



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships

RankWomen's Singles Round Robin Pts

1Livia Mizobuchi, Lindenwood (2422)A 4

2Nancy Chen, Harvard (1681)B 3

3Shengzhi Sun, Pennsylvania (1349)C 2

BYED

11 11

1
A Livia Mizobuchi 11

C 6 4Shengzhi Sun 3

11

B Nancy Chen 1

11 11

45
2

A Livia Mizobuchi

12 12 11

3
B Nancy Chen -6

C 10 10 4Shengzhi Sun 11

Umpire:

Table: 7Group: 2



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 3 Table:

Pts RankWomen's Singles Round Robin

4 1Karin Fukushima, Lindenwood (2314)A

3 2Cheramie Cheung, Chicago (1735)B

2 3Olimpija Hristova, Washington (1217)C

BYED

3

11 11

1
A Karin Fukushima 11

C Olimpija Hristova 3 4

2

11 11

2
A Karin Fukushima 11

B Cheramie Cheung 6 1

5

6 11 10 12

3
B Cheramie Cheung 11

C Olimpija Hristova 11 5 12 10

Umpire:

8



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 4

Pts RankWomen's Singles Round Robin

2 123

5 2Tahereh Roufeh, Texas Wesleyan (1844)B

4 3Esther Gusov, Lindenwood (1286)C

3 4Yi Chen, Governors State (788)D

11 11

1
A Judy Hugh, Rutgers (2309) 11

C Esther Gusov 3 33

11 11

2
B Tahereh Roufeh 11

D Yi Chen 4 41

11 11

3
A #N/A 11

B Tahereh Roufeh 6 56

4
C Esther Gusov 11

D Yi Chen 3 7 6

11 11

5
A #N/A 11

D Yi Chen 2 1 5

11 11

11 1111

C Esther Gusov 2

Umpire:

4
6

B Tahereh Roufeh

Table: 9,10

4



Group 5 Table 11,12

Tina Chen, Texas Wesleyan (2289)

Fei Dong, UIC (1845)

Recha Bachwani, Rutgers (1204)

Brenda Nguyen, Rochester CTC (657)

Group 6 Table 13,14

Barbara Wei, Pennsylvania (2280)

Michelle John, Lindenwood (2034)

Kristen Thorn, Texas Wesleyan (1156)
Rukmani Ramachandran, VCU (860)

Group 7 Table 15,16

Ines Perhoc, Texas Wesleyan (2166)

Stephanie Shih, Columbia (2078)

Fujuan Tan, Wyoming (1122)

Hong Nguyen, Georgia State (878)

Group 8 Table 17,18

Chun Yi Wang, Texas (2153)

Jike Sun, Baruch College (2106)

Suet Lau, VCU (1081)

Liuzhen Zheng, Governors State (912)

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Friday, April 9, 2010

Women's Singles Round Robin 1:45 PM



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 11,12

Women's Singles Round Robin

5 Table:

Pts Rank

A Tina Chen, Texas Wesleyan (2289) 6 1

B Fei Dong, UIC (1845) 5 2

C Recha Bachwani, Rutgers (1204) 4 3

D Brenda Nguyen, Rochester CTC (657) 3 4

1
A Tina Chen 11

C Recha Bachwani 3

11 11

5 2

5

-6 11 11

2
B Fei Dong 11

D Brenda Nguyen 11 1 6

3
A Tina Chen 13

B Fei Dong 11

11 13

9 11

8

11 3 9 11

4
C Recha Bachwani 11

D Brenda Nguyen 9 11 11 9

5
A Tina Chen 11

D Brenda Nguyen 4

11 11

1 5

12

11 11

6
B Fei Dong 14

C Recha Bachwani 7 2

Umpire:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships

Women's Singles Round Robin

6 1

Pts Rank

A Barbara Wei, Pennsylvania (2280)

B Michelle John, Lindenwood (2034) 5 2

C Kristen Thorn, Texas Wesleyan (1156) 4 3

D Rukmani Ramachandran, VCU (860) 3 4

11

C Kristen Thorn 4

11 11

52
1

A Barbara Wei

11 11

2
B Michelle John 11

D 4 4Rukmani Ramachandran 1

11

B Michelle John 8

11 11

69
3

A Barbara Wei

11 11

4
C Kristen Thorn 11

D 3 1Rukmani Ramachandran 0

11

D Rukmani Ramachandran 6

11 11

36
5

A Barbara Wei

6
B Michelle John

C Kristen Thorn

Umpire:

Group: 6 Table: 13,14



Women's Singles Round Robin Pts Rank

A Ines Perhoc, Texas Wesleyan (2166) 6 1

B Stephanie Shih, Columbia (2078) 5 2

C Fujuan Tan, Wyoming (1122) 3 4

D Hong Nguyen, Georgia State (878) 4 3

1

11 11

1
A Ines Perhoc 11

C Fujuan Tan 3 5

4

11 11

2
B Stephanie Shih 11

D Hong Nguyen 3 3

7

11 11

3
A Ines Perhoc 11

B Stephanie Shih 9 9

14

9 5

4
C Fujuan Tan 12

D Hong Nguyen 11 11

2

11 11

5
A Ines Perhoc 11

D Hong Nguyen 4 7

C Fujuan Tan 4

11 11

6
B Stephanie Shih 11

Umpire:

5 2

15,16Table:2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 7



Pts RankWomen's Singles Round Robin

A Chun Yi Wang, Texas (2153) 6 1

B Jike Sun, Baruch College (2106) 5 2

C Suet Lau, VCU (1081) 4 3

D Liuzhen Zheng, Governors State (912) 3 4

11 11

1
A Chun Yi Wang 11

C Suet Lau 6 10

11 11

2
B Jike Sun 11

D Liuzhen Zheng 1 11

11 11

3
A Chun Yi Wang 11

B Jike Sun 6 94

12 3 11 11

4
C Suet Lau 7

D Liuzhen Zheng 10 11 2 911

11 11

5
A Chun Yi Wang 11

D Liuzhen Zheng 4 31

6
B Jike Sun 11

C Suet Lau 1

11 11

Umpire:

2 1

Table: 17,182010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 8


